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Xylosandrus germanus Blandford

Xylosandrus crassiusculus Motschulsky

Xyleborus saxeseni Ratzeburg
Xyleborus validus Eichhoff
Xyleborus attenuatus Blandford
Xyleborus rubricollis Eichhoff
Xyleborus atratus Eichhoff

2.00 2.3mm
2.5mm
1.90 2.2mm
3.70 4.0mm
2.8 3.0mm
2.50 2.7mm
3.0mm

0.9mm

0.7mm
1.7mm
0.8mm
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